Miriam lbanez

TRI+9
01:41:56
| |
Tiempo Oficial
872 228
Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split

SWIM 00:29:18
T1 00:02:41
BIKE 00:42:35
T2 00:01:12
RUN 00:26:08

Tiempo

00:29:18
00:31:59
01:14:34
01:15:47
01:41:56

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2023

561

Pos. Categoria
GE 40 - 44 Fem

Ritmo
3'54"/100m

28.14 km/h

5'14"/km

1005 HLF



